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517200073-K PRIETO RUIZ RAQUEL BEATRIZ SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado LEIVA PRIETO MATIAS CRISTOBAL 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200410-7 LEIVA LEIVA UBERLINDA DEL MERCED SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado LEIVA LEIVA UBERLINDA DEL MERCED 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
517200464-6 TORRES PONCE LILIANA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TORRES PONCE LILIANA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
517200655-K SILVA SILVA ANGELICA SINDEY SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado SILVA SILVA ANGELICA SINDEY 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201083-1 CISTERNAS RIOS MARIA TERESA SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural CISTERNAS RIOS MARIA TERESA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201084-K VASQUEZ GONZALEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VASQUEZ GONZALEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201088-2 VILLAVICENCIO CUETO MARIA VERONICA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VILLAVICENCIO CUETO MARIA VERONICA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201089-0 VILLAVICENCIO AZOCAR MARIA SOLEDAD SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VILLAVICENCIO AZOCAR MARIA SOLEDAD 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
920303231-2 CARDENAS GRANDON BETSABE ESTER SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CARDENAS GRANDON BETSABE ESTER 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
517200073-K PRIETO RUIZ RAQUEL BEATRIZ SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado LEIVA PRIETO ANTONELLA RAQUEL 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560200901-9 AVILES BUSTAMANTE GRICELDA DE LOS ANGE SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CASTILLO AVILES IGNACIO ANTONIO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201085-8 ZUNIGA YANEZ AMANDA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO SAN JOSE Rural VERA ZUNIGA WLADIMIR ENRIQUE 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200006-3 MARCHANT PAILAQUEO HILDA ROSA SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural MARCHANT PAILAQUEO HILDA ROSA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
517200073-K PRIETO RUIZ RAQUEL BEATRIZ SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PRIETO RUIZ RAQUEL BEATRIZ 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201079-3 ANTRIS PENA DINA ESMERITA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ANTRIS PENA DINA ESMERITA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201086-6 FLORES CONEJERA VERONICA SOLEDAD SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado FLORES CONEJERA VERONICA SOLEDAD 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201087-4 DIAZ GRANIFO MARITZA EUGENIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BALLESTEROS DIAZ PABLO ESTEBAN HERNAN 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201090-4 MALDONADO FAJARDO DANIELA FRANCISCA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MALDONADO FAJARDO DANIELA FRANCISCA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201090-4 MALDONADO FAJARDO DANIELA FRANCISCA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VALDIVIA MALDONADO BENJAMIN MAURICIO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201094-7 ROSALES SOUZA JESSICA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MUNOZ ROSALES BENJAMIN ANTONIO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200815-3 ROMERO VICTORIA KARINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GONZALEZ ROMERO EMILIO ARI ANTONIO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
846105303-4 ESCOBAR ESCOBAR YOSELIN TERESA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MATAMALA ESCOBAR ESTEBAN IGNACIO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200410-7 LEIVA LEIVA UBERLINDA DEL MERCED SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado DELGADO LEIVA CRISTOBAL NICOLAS 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201005-K ROJAS PINTO VALERIA JOHANNA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ROJAS PINTO VALERIA JOHANNA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
517200655-K SILVA SILVA ANGELICA SINDEY SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CARDENAS SILVA MITCHEL GIANFRANCO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200700-9 GALAZ PEREIRA MARIA SOLEDAD SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GOMEZ GALAZ FLAVIO NESTOR 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200762-9 AZOCAR HENRIQUEZ CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural AZOCAR HENRIQUEZ CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201085-8 ZUNIGA YANEZ AMANDA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO SAN JOSE Rural VERA ZUNIGA NANCY BEATRIZ 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201088-2 VILLAVICENCIO CUETO MARIA VERONICA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CANIO VILLAVICENCIO DANIEL ESTEBAN 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201093-9 REYES IBARRA HAYDEE DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado REYES IBARRA HAYDEE DEL CARMEN 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201094-7 ROSALES SOUZA JESSICA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ROSALES SOUZA JESSICA DEL CARMEN 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560200852-7 OPAZO BERROETA VANESSA NICOL SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado OVALLE OPAZO RAYEN FRANCISCA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200410-7 LEIVA LEIVA UBERLINDA DEL MERCED SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado DELGADO LEIVA MICHAEL ANTONIO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201060-2 ROJAS BARRALES MARIA CAROLINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BARRA ROJAS MARIA FRANCISCA CARO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201078-5 MEDINA CUETO MARIA IRENE SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VILLAVICENCIO MEDINA NICOLAS FERNANDO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201082-3 GONZALEZ CARRASCO CLAUDIA CAROLINA SAN ANTONIO SAN JOSE Rural TOBAR GONZALEZ JOAQUIN EDUARDO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201084-K VASQUEZ GONZALEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CORREA VASQUEZ ADRIANO ALBERTO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200042-K PEREIRA VILOS MARIA MAGDALENA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PEREIRA VILOS MARIA MAGDALENA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
517200700-9 GALAZ PEREIRA MARIA SOLEDAD SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GOMEZ GALAZ FERNANDO FAVIO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201078-5 MEDINA CUETO MARIA IRENE SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MEDINA CUETO MARIA IRENE 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201080-7 OLIVOS NUNEZ ROSA CONSUELO SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GILLIBRAND OLIVOS WALTER ALEXANDER 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201080-7 OLIVOS NUNEZ ROSA CONSUELO SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ROCCO OLIVOS CAROLAIN AYLEEN 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201080-7 OLIVOS NUNEZ ROSA CONSUELO SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GILLIBRAND OLIVOS ANDRES MAURICIO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201088-2 VILLAVICENCIO CUETO MARIA VERONICA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CANIO VILLAVICENCIO MARCO IGNACIO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201089-0 VILLAVICENCIO AZOCAR MARIA SOLEDAD SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TOBAR VILLAVICENCIO TOMAS JAVIER 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200815-3 ROMERO VICTORIA KARINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GONZALEZ ROMERO VICTORIA ISABEL MARI 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200464-6 TORRES PONCE LILIANA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TORRES TORRES FRANCHESCA ANDREA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201005-K ROJAS PINTO VALERIA JOHANNA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GOMEZ ROJAS BLANQUITA ESMERALDA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Recien Nacido Activo 01/08/2009 23/06/2012 Recien Nacido
517200765-3 CUETO ALVAREZ MARITZA PAULA SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural CUETO ALVAREZ MARITZA PAULA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201083-1 CISTERNAS RIOS MARIA TERESA SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural ARANDA CISTERNAS DIEGO IGNACIO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201085-8 ZUNIGA YANEZ AMANDA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO SAN JOSE Rural ZUNIGA YANEZ AMANDA DEL CARMEN 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201085-8 ZUNIGA YANEZ AMANDA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO SAN JOSE Rural VERA ZUNIGA YESSENIA ALEJANDRA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201087-4 DIAZ GRANIFO MARITZA EUGENIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado DIAZ GRANIFO MARITZA EUGENIA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201093-9 REYES IBARRA HAYDEE DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VEGA REYES PAOLA BELEN 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200815-3 ROMERO VICTORIA KARINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GONZALEZ ROMERO FRANCHESCO YAROT ARI 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200042-K PEREIRA VILOS MARIA MAGDALENA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CASTRO PEREIRA JONATHAN JESUS 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200100-0 VERA AZOCAR NANCY VERONICA SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural ARANEDA VERA GISELA ALEXANDRA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
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517200765-3 CUETO ALVAREZ MARITZA PAULA SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural CONCHA CUETO LUCAS ANTONIO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201079-3 ANTRIS PENA DINA ESMERITA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VERGARA ANTRIS MARJORIE DENISSE 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201080-7 OLIVOS NUNEZ ROSA CONSUELO SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado OLIVOS NUNEZ ROSA CONSUELO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201082-3 GONZALEZ CARRASCO CLAUDIA CAROLINA SAN ANTONIO SAN JOSE Rural GONZALEZ CARRASCO CLAUDIA CAROLINA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201086-6 FLORES CONEJERA VERONICA SOLEDAD SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VASQUEZ FLORES ROCIO FERNANDA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Recien Nacido Activo 01/08/2009 06/07/2012 Recien Nacido
560201087-4 DIAZ GRANIFO MARITZA EUGENIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BALLESTEROS DIAZ MANUEL ALEJANDRO 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201091-2 CORVALAN VERA PAOLA KARINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CORVALAN VERA PAOLA KARINA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
560201091-2 CORVALAN VERA PAOLA KARINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CORVALAN CORVALAN BIANCA PAOLA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200815-3 ROMERO VICTORIA KARINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ROMERO VICTORIA KARINA 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/09/2009 06/08/2012 Madre
517200815-3 ROMERO VICTORIA KARINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GONZALEZ ROMERO GUILLERMO MICHAEL ES 1 1792 06/08/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 06/08/2012 Menor de 18 años
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